Position Other Positions Held
Vice President

Vice President

Director, Financial Plan And
Budget

Manager, Airport Finance
Manager, Airport Finance
Manager, Airport Finance
Financial Analyst Il
Financial Analyst Il
Financial Analyst Il
Financial Analyst |l
Accountant

Manager, Airport Finance
Executive Assistant, Vice
President

Financial Analyst |

Intern 2

Special District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Department

Financial Management

Financial Management

Financial Management

Financial Management

Financial Management

Financial Management

Financial Management

Financial Management

Financial Management

Financial Management

Financial Management

Financial Management

Financial Management

Financial Management

Financial Management

Total Wages

$197,348

$133,504

$127,745

$110,265

$101,685

$92,121

$89,676

$82,061

$77,558

$75.896

$71,798

$71,688

$70,504

$19,382

$516

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$55,794

$5,944

$19,014

$33,404

$31,303

$27,701

$26,318

$31,956

$29,650

$30,661

$24,678

$14,960

$13,188

$2,749

$0



