Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Financial Management	\$197,348	\$55,794
Vice President		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Financial Management	\$133,504	\$5,944
Director, Financial Plan And Budget		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Financial Management	\$127,745	\$19,014
Manager, Airport Finance		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Financial Management	\$110,265	\$33,404
Manager, Airport Finance		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Financial Management	\$101,685	\$31,303
Manager, Airport Finance		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Financial Management	\$92,121	\$27,701
Financial Analyst II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Financial Management	\$89,676	\$26,318
Financial Analyst II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Financial Management	\$82,061	\$31,956
Financial Analyst II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Financial Management	\$77,558	\$29,650
Financial Analyst II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Financial Management	\$75,896	\$30,661
Accountant		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Financial Management	\$71,798	\$24,678
Manager, Airport Finance		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Financial Management	\$71,688	\$14,960
Executive Assistant, Vice President		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Financial Management	\$70,504	\$13,188
Financial Analyst I		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Financial Management	\$19,382	\$2,749
Intern 2		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Financial Management	\$516	\$0